
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA DANCE SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 7 NOVEMBER, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

101 1 I'M GOOD (BLUE) David Guetta & Bebe Rexha1 WAR UK-WLG-22-00055
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B.O.T.A. (BADDEST OF THEM ALL)

HEAT WAVES

AFRAID TO FEEL

WHERE ARE YOU NOW

FERRARI

REMEMBER

SWAY MY WAY

BIG CITY LIFE

WHERE DID YOU GO?

ONE KISS

WAKE ME UP

DOWN UNDER

WALKING ON A DREAM

HEAD & HEART

LOVE TONIGHT

MEMORIES

CLOSER

JUST DANCE

I GOTTA FEELING

Eliza Rose & Interplanetary Criminal

Glass Animals

LF System

Lost Frequencies & Calum Scott

James Hype & Miggy Dela Rosa

Becky Hill & David Guetta

R3hab & Amy Shark

Luude & Mattafix

Jax Jones Feat. MNEK

Calvin Harris & Dua Lipa

Avicii

Luude Feat. Colin Hay

Empire Of The Sun

Joel Corry & MNEK

Shouse

David Guetta

The Chainsmokers Feat. Halsey

Lady Gaga Feat. Colby O'Donis

The Black Eyed Peas

WAR

PDR/UMA

WUK/WAR

SME

NEON/UMA

PDR/UMA

WRC/SME

SIO/ADA

TMRW/ORCH

COL/SME

UNI/UMA

SIO/ADA

CAP/EMI

NEON/UMA

ONELOVE

WAR

COL/SME

INR/UMA

INR/UMA
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91

15

48

11

37

21
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91

201

45

105

121

68

96

299

81

145

QZ-AKB-21-66405

0712076

GB-AHT-22-00492

G0100046351274

4846040

3840633

G010004819793U

AU-DCB-17-02119

GB-UM7-21-08841

G010003910612D

3745248

9342977241156

2349372

0742305

191515989932

FR-ZID-20-00472

G010003574255S

1779103

2712911
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